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Fall Semester Winter & NYC Showcase Spring Semester
Sept 12 First Day of Semester Dec 1 & 8 March 8

Sept 15 January 6 April 14-19

Dec 14 &15 Feb 26 - March 1 Sat June 1

Dec 15 March 2 June 7 & 8

Dec 16-21 Fri 2/2 June 8

March 3 - 7, April 19 June 21

Oct 20 & 27, Nov 3, Feb
9, March 16 & 30, April 6

Nov 17 & 24, April 27,
May 4 &18, June 14, 21 &

22

5/2024
Sept 29, Nov 10, Jan 12

& 25, March 9, 23, April 6,
June 1

Mon June 30 Fiirst day of Summer Session

^ NYC Showcase Ensemble
Rehearsals First Day of Semester

First Day of Semester   Spring Semester
Snow Dates

Tech Rehearsal for Night of
Scenes & Songs NYC Showcases Tech Week

*NYC Showcase Cabaret Night Tech Rehearsal

Fall Semester Snow Dates

 + Snow Day for Tech Rehearsal
for Night of Scenes

  Winter Semester
Snow Dates

   + Snow Day for Night of
Scenes

Comedy Crew
Masterclass

First Day of Pro Track

** Comedy Crew Performance

** Comedy Crew Performance

Pro Track PTW Faculty
Masterclass

^Pro Track: Industry
Professional Masterclass

* Night of Scenes & Songs

* Cabaret Night

* Private Lesson Recital

Summer Session



PTW FALL 2024 / WINTER 2025 / SPRING 2025 SEMESTERS
List of Group Class and Private Lesson Dates

(This calendar skips days we are off to make an easy list of only the dates which we have classes.)

FALL
WEEK TUES. WED. THURS. FRI. SAT. SUN.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10 12/1^

12/8^
12/15 **

WINTER
WEEK MON. TUES. WED. THURS. FRI. SAT. SUN.

1
2
3
4
5
6

2/26 2/27 2/28 3/1 3/2**

SPRING
WEEK MON. TUES. WED. THURS. FRI. SAT. SUN

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

6/7 6/8 **

SUMMER 

Tech &

Mon
9/23 9/24 9/25 9/12 9/13 9/14
9/30 10/8 10/9 9/19 9/20 9/21
10/7 10/15 10/16 9/26 9/27 9/28
10/21 10/22 10/23 10/10 10/4 10/5
10/28 10/29 10/30 10/17 10/18 10/19
11/4 11/5 11/6 10/24 10/25 10/26
11/18 11/12 11/13 11/14 11/15 11/2
11/25 11/19 11/20 11/21 11/22 11/16
12/2 12/3^^ 12/4 12/5 12/6 11/23^^
12/9 12/10 12/11 12/12 12/13 12/7

1/6 1/14 1/15 1/16 1/10 1/11
1/13 1/21 1/22 1/23 1/17 1/18
1/27 1/28 1/29 1/30 1/24 1/25
2/3 2/4 2/5 2/6 1/31 2/1
2/10 2/11 2/12 2/13 2/7 2/8
2/24 2/25 2/19 2/20 2/21 2/22

4/8 4/9 4/10 3/22
4/22 4/23 4/24 4/11 3/29
4/29 4/30 5/1 4/25 4/5
5/6 5/7 5/8 5/2 4/26
5/13 5/14 5/15 5/9 5/3
5/20 5/21 5/22 5/16 5/10
5/27 5/28 5/29 5/30 5/17

5/31

3/17 3/18 3/19 3/20 3/21 3/8
3/24 3/25 3/26 3/27 3/28 3/15
3/31 4/4
4/7
4/21
4/28
5/5
5/12
5/19
6/2 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/6

9/15
9/29
10/6
10/20
10/27
11/3
11/10

1/12
1/26

  2/2**
2/9

  3/9 +
3/16
3/23
3/30

4/6 pt & cc
 4/27 ^
  5/4 ^
 5/18 ^
6/1 **

  6/14 ^
6/21 *^

 11/17^
 11/24^

6/22^

Tech & Show

Tech & Show

dates TBA

^^ -
* - Showtime Acting & Performing classes

* Showtime Acting & Performing classes
 ** 

*** Jr. Jr. Act/Dance/Sing, Showtime, and all Dance, Voice, Song Interp, & Performing classes
***  Jr. Jr. Act/Dance/Sing, Showtime, and all Dance, Voice, Song Interp, & Performing classes

*^  

 In Class Demonstration JR. JR. Act/Dance/Sing (on week 9 during regularly scheduled class)
 Tech Rehearsal for Night of Scenes and Songs featuring , 

 - Night of Scenes featuring  , 
Tech Rehearsal for NYC Showcase  - NYC Showcase

- Tech Rehearsal for Cabaret Night 
- Cabaret Night  

- Private Lesson Recital

featuring 

featuring

Rev. 6/18/2024



SUMMER 2025
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Junior Camp Session 1

Broadway Showcase & Conservatory

Technique Week

2-week Show

2-week Show

Showcase Performance

Show Day

Show Day


